
Route 46 Hollingbury - Fiveways - City Centre - Hove - Portslade - Southwick
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.

route 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
[Buxted Rise 0626 0726 0808 0908 1011 1112 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1812 1912 2005 2104 2204
Hollingbury Cuckmere Way 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230
Fiveways 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1936 2036 2136 2236
London Rd Shops (S) 0641 0741 0842 0942 1043 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1843 1942 2041 2141 2241
Old Steine (H) 0645 0745 0846 0946 1048 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1847 1946 2045 2145 2245
Brighton Stn (C) 0650 0750 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Churchill Sq (C) 0654 0755 0851 0951 1054 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1853 1951 2049 2149 2249
Hove Town Hall (B) 0701 0801 0900 1000 1103 1205 1306 1406 1506 1605 1705 1804 1901 1959 2056 2156 2256
Portslade Stn (H) 0709 0809 0912 1012 1115 1217 1318 1418 1517 1616 1716 1815 1912 2009 2104 2204 2304
Sainsburys West Hove 0715 0815 0920 1020 1123 1225 1326 1426 1525 1623 1723 1822 - - - - -
Southern Cross (A270) 0718 0818 0924 1024 1127 1229 1330 1430 1529 1627 1727 1826 1917 2013 2108 2208 2308
North Southwick, Kings Road 0724 0824 0930 1030 1133 1235 1336 1436 1535 1633 1733 1832 1923 2018 2113 2213 2313
Holmbush Centre 0728 0828 0935 1035 1138 1240 1341 1441 1540 1638 1738 1837 - - - - -
Stoney Lane/Middle Rd 0731 0831 0938 1038 1141 1243 1344 1444 1543 1641 1741 1840 1927 2022 2116 2216 2316
Southwick Square 0735 0835 0942 1042 1145 1248 1349 1449 1548 1645 1745 1844 1931 2026 2120 2220 2320

Route 46 Southwick - Portslade - Hove - City Centre - Fiveways - Hollingbury
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.

route 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
Southwick Square 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1907 2007 2107 2207
Stoney Lane/Middle Rd 0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1910 2010 2110 2210
Holmbush Centre 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 - - - -
North Southwick, Kings Road 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1914 2014 2114 2214
Southern Cross (A270) 0716 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1920 2019 2119 2219
Sainsburys West Hove 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 - - - -
Portslade Stn (G) 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2026 2126 2225
Hove Town Hall (C) 0738 0838 0938 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1738 1838 1936 2035 2135 2235
Churchill Sq (F) 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1749 1849 1946 2045 2145 2245
North Street (B) 0752 0851 0952 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1752 1852 1948 2047 2147 2247
Open Market (O) 0759 0859 1000 1101 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 1955 2054 2154 2254
Fiveways 0621 0721 0803 0903 1006 1107 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1807 1907 2000 2059 2159 2259
Buxted Rise 0626 0726 0808 0908 1011 1112 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1812 1912 2005 2104 2204 2304
Hollingbury Cuckmere Way 0628 0728 0810 0910 1013 1114 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1914 2007 2106 2206 2306



Route 46 Hollingbury - Fiveways - City Centre - Hove - Portslade - Southwick
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
[Buxted Rise 0828 0908 1011 1111 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1812 1912 2005 2104 2204
Hollingbury Cuckmere Way 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230
Fiveways 0836 0936 1036 1136 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1936 2036 2136 2236
London Rd Shops (S) 0842 0942 1043 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1843 1942 2041 2141 2241
Old Steine (H) 0846 0946 1048 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1847 1946 2045 2145 2245
Churchill Sq (C) 0851 0951 1054 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1853 1951 2049 2149 2249
Hove Town Hall (B) 0900 1000 1103 1205 1306 1406 1506 1605 1705 1804 1901 1959 2056 2156 2256
Portslade Stn (H) 0912 1012 1115 1217 1318 1418 1517 1616 1716 1815 1912 2009 2104 2204 2304
Sainsburys West Hove 0920 1020 1123 1225 1326 1426 1525 1623 1723 1822 - - - - -
Southern Cross (A270) 0924 1024 1127 1229 1330 1430 1529 1627 1727 1826 1917 2013 2108 2208 2308
North Southwick, Kings Road 0930 1030 1133 1235 1336 1436 1535 1633 1733 1832 1923 2018 2113 2213 2313
Holmbush Centre 0935 1035 1138 1240 1341 1441 1540 1638 1738 1837 - - - - -
Stoney Lane/Middle Rd 0938 1038 1141 1243 1344 1444 1543 1641 1741 1840 1927 2022 2116 2216 2316
Southwick Square 0942 1042 1145 1248 1349 1449 1548 1645 1745 1844 1931 2026 2120 2220 2320

Route 46 Southwick - Portslade - Hove - City Centre - Fiveways - Hollingbury
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
Southwick Square 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1907 2007 2107 2207
Stoney Lane/Middle Rd 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1910 2010 2110 2210
Holmbush Centre 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 - - - -
North Southwick, Kings Road 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1914 2014 2114 2214
Southern Cross (A270) 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1920 2019 2119 2219
Sainsburys West Hove 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 - - - -
Portslade Stn (G) 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2026 2126 2225
Hove Town Hall (C) 0838 0938 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1738 1838 1936 2035 2135 2235
Churchill Sq (F) 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1749 1849 1946 2045 2145 2245
North Street (B) 0851 0952 1052 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1752 1852 1948 2047 2147 2247
Open Market (O) 0859 1000 1100 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 1955 2054 2154 2254
Fiveways 0823 0903 1006 1106 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1807 1907 2000 2059 2159 2259
Buxted Rise 0828 0908 1011 1111 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1812 1912 2005 2104 2204 2304
Hollingbury Cuckmere Way 0830 0910 1013 1113 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1914 2007 2106 2206 2306


